INS CASE OF	WNER: CUST WAY CC 3 /AXA140	GNMENT		
	1000 1 (100) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	and the second	g Date: 13/10/1	4
Surveyor:	Kenne-lh DOI:			
Pre-assign /	CCU/FTE		00319003	
Insured Vehi	icle No.: SCH 6007 U	Claim No.		_
Name of Ins	ured: NA AT COM	Policy No. : _	P1332 145	
Insured Tel		Make / Model : _	Voltowasen	
-M	is trefut	Place of Accident :	Al a I d Dal	on the Let
Excess Sec			Nost Cane	
	owner? (YES /NO) Nature of Accident:	V () UN TOTO ONN (COUNTY SALES)	A TO CLA DEDOR	T. VEO NO
If NO, Driv	ver Name / Age: Wong Young 2hi Jonathan		YES NO ; TP GIA REPOR	
Driv	er Tel No.: 81x05450 (V/L: YES	/ NO Insured Liability:	% Final? Yes/N	io
-				
SHF 511	- Contraction -	INSRS:	INSRS:	
INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:	WSP:	WSP:	
WSP: Tight	Tel:	Tel:	Tel:	
Γel: ↓iability:	Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time		11/01		
0 [11]14	FOR CSO ONLY:		AGE.	DATE / PIC
	Is driver the owner? (YES / NO)		nalisation:	
fayye v	If NO, Driver Name / Age :		nail AIG for OI GIA: ot letter to OI:	15 /
	Driver's Own Vehicle Number:Insurance Co		all Ol:	0000
	SKE 609 U -X	A	fter call ltr to OI:	VOI (MA)
		10.7	ype Report:	Kar
1/2/15 3:33	called 05-0- Spoke to Mr Wony-	Tuyera Pr	repare Invoice:	11/2/15
18111.22	about the claim. Comm the off rew ended TPI Agreed settle who colorin and of reconsider be agreeted.	adordent. 0	thers: ocumentation Check List: Ha	
	020 year ended The Harren	(_C D	Apt Ltr:	1)
	settle the chain and of	MELLE 107 A	uthorisation To Act:	
	Wed will be appeared.	R	elease Voucher:	
	letter out.	F	inal Repair Bill:	
			ar Rental Invoice:	
		175	TA / GIA:	
7/10/15	Email to AAR. Typen !	Then we N	fedical Bill:	$\exists \exists$
11. 11	submet wo . see alter	ned emails	Approval Email:	一 一
	,			
			701(13	
1 11	submet wip. Bec utter	P	Approval Email: Payment Breakdown Form: Others:	
			G 28/15/	

nneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SIAF 511R Yr Regn: 06, 14
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Renault Contitude c.c 185
at Workshop m/s Trans Cob	Colour M. White IRe A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 5756/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: VFIABE15AUC 2782
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/60R/C
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 5 mi
Est. Repairs: O G days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12/10/14 D.O.I. 13/10/14
Lum Sum: //3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction 4/3/15 8 5/87-28 Centerna	1 Jarnine (4 x 133.75 +200)
4/3/15 8 5197.28 Centimu	1 305mine (+ 1004) 1200/
Ked (3 16325. 44)	76%
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$,\$I
2) Add	d ree: Site insp ()_s+ks_si
<u>2)</u> Ad	: Interview (\$) Photos

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.466-468 Tagore industrial avenue singapore 787835 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHF 511R - AXA

Vehicle No.: Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

Not Nothanks 1-B1 85187.28

SHF 511R - ROEL

VF1ABL15AUC278245

ROEL

RENAULT

LATITUDE

12.10.2014

AXA

PART	LIST

				0
1	1	BUMPER COVER REAR	\$	Bn 710.55
2	1	BUMPER LOWER REAR	\$	DdlD11 492.84
3	1	BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR	\$	017 72.74
4	1	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR	S	NS/ 87.16 X
5	1	BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR	s	Sin 28.84 X
6	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	\$	∫∽ 27.96 X
7	1	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR	\$	N.T. 87.16 X
8	1	BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR	\$	S ≥ 28.84 X
9	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	s	S~ 27.96 X
10	1	BUMPER BEAM REAR	s	B+ 498.41 -
11	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR	\$	B+ 144.84 -
12	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR	\$	Br 144.84 -
13	1	BOOT REAR	S	1,841.46 X
14	1	BOOT FINISHER (Moulding)	S	Jin 358.25 △
15	1	BOOT WHEATERSTRIP	\$	Ju 207.08 X
16	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH	\$	5 316.25 €
17	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH	S	316.25 X
18	1	BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT'	S	144.46 √
19	1	BOOT BADGE	\$	^ ~ 144.46 ×
20	1	BOOT STRUT (SPRING)	\$	Sim 176.97 X
21	1	TAILLAMP RH	S	SUL 354.20 X
22	1	TAILLAMP LH	\$	√ 354.20 X
23	1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL (Luggage Floor Panel)	\$	↑,403.77 ×
24	1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM	\$	∫∽ 392.44 X
25	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)	S	943.44
26	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM	\$	259.33
27	1	EXHAUST REAR	\$	₹ 8,400.00 ×
28	1	EXHAUST CAP REAR	\$	J ≈ 147.75 X

TOTAL	\$ 18,112.45
10%	\$ 1,811.25
	\$ 16,301.21

ROEL

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.466-468 Tagore industrial avenue singapore 787835 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHF 511R - AXA

Specical Nett

4000	DARKING AID	s	A Short 600.00 -
1SET	PARKING AID	5 \$	New 66.00 -
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	5 5	Nec 33.00 —
1SET	BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP(Necessary)		Ac. 22.00
1SET	BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET (Necessary)	\$	ne 66.00 -
1SET	BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP(Necessary)	\$	33.00 X
1SET	BUMPER BEAM BOLT	\$	J 17.82 €
1	EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR	\$	
1SET	BOOT FINISHER NUT (Necessary)	\$	24.20 X
1	BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab"	S	30.00 ₹
1	BOOT STICKER "6555-3333"	\$	30.00 /
2	Rear windscreen sealant	\$	80.00 X
1	Windscreen moulding	\$	₹ 100.00 €
1	Rear Windscreen Inner Sponge Seal	\$	~~ 100.00 ⊀
	TOTAL	\$	1,202.02
			15 500 00
	TOTAL PARTS	Ф	17,503.23
	Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected	6365	11
	Portion.	\$	1,400.00 660/
	Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening		
	The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal	Φ.	1,500.00 bad
	Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same	\$	1,500.00 0 000
	To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$	170.00 3d
	To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	170.00 60/
	To removal real sumper passing services	2000	200
	To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments		
	and perform water seepage test.	\$	₩ 170.00 X
	To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.	\$	170.00 60
	The transfer of many and many all fittings		
	To transfer of rear end panel fittings,	\$	170.00 60
	attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$	170.00 00

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

ROEL

NO.466-468 Tagore industrial avenue singapore 787835 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHF 511R - AXA

Over All Total	\$ 22	.023.23
TOTAL	\$ 4	,520.00
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ Np	220.00 /
To supply and re-do rear luggage floor panel insulation padding.	\$ nn	380.00 X
To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ Prepuestal	170.00 <i>(</i>

Repair Days

10 Days (PARTS BY PARTS)

Admin B

From:

Tan Tiong Beng [tantiong.beng@axa.com.sg]

Sent:

Wednesday, 5 November, 2014 4:02 PM

To:

admin-b@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Tan Kwee May

Subject:

Direct Settlement / Trans-Cab Auto / C0319003 / OD SKH6007U / TP SHF511R / 12.10.14 /

EST \$22,023.23 / KM

Attachments:

TP GIA Report.pdf; TP Estimate.pdf; Photo - SHF 511R.pdf; Preliminary Advice - SHF

511R.pdf; SKH6007U - 121014.PDF

Dear Kwee May,

Pls revise the VTP in AS400. Thank you.

From: Jacy Goh Lay Ting

Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2014 1:27 PM

To: Tan Tiong Beng

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SKH 6007U (OI: AXA - TBA) & SHF 511R (TP: LKK - CC3/AXA14019448//kzm3)

on 12/10/2014

Thank you

Jacy Goh Executive Assistant - Claims SITF AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 jacy.goh@axa.com.sg Customer Care: 1800 8804741(Press 3)

Website: www.axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.

Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

redefining / insurance



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Kitty Teo Poh Guek

Sent: Friday, October 17, 2014 11:23 AM

To: Jacy Goh Lay Ting

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SKH 6007U (OI: AXA - TBA) & SHF 511R (TP: LKK - CC3/AXA14019448//kzm3)

on 12/10/2014

Kitty TEO

Executive Assistant - Motor Claims AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Customer Care: 1800 8804741(Press 3)

Website: www.axa.com.sg



redefining / standards

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Admin B [mailto:Admin-B@lkkauto.com] Sent: Thursday, 16 October, 2014 5:07 PM

To: Tan Tiong Beng; Kitty Teo Poh Guek; Winnie Ho Ping Ping

Cc: 'Zayyer'; 'Sharon Yee'; 'Admin-B (LKK Auto)'; 'KKLau'

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SKH 6007U (OI: AXA - TBA) & SHF 511R (TP: LKK - CC3/AXA14019448//kzm3) on

12/10/2014

Dear Sir/Madam

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHF 511R at M/s Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, estimated cost of repair, photos and preliminary advice for your perusal.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Zayyer and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409.

Thanks & Regards, PEI LIN LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd DID: 6366 0055 Fax: 6741 4108

Home | About Us | Services



Outstanding Traffic Offence

About Driving In Singapore



Home>Driving Licence Information
>Licence Enquiry Options>Status of Driving Licence

Terms and Conditions | FAQs | Help

LOGOUT

Status of Driving Licence

Licence Number:

S8312764C

Status of Driving Licence: Valid

Classes of Licence:

3

Expiry Date:

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified.

The above information is accurate as at 07/11/2014 12:01 AM

Print Licence Status

Please do not use the Back or Forward button on your browser or double-click a hyperlink as this may end your transactions.

Rate this e-Service.

If you encounter any problems with this-eService, please contact us at http://www.spf.gov.sg/contactus/contactus_index.htm.
You may also give us your comments at http://www.spf.gov.sg/feedback.htm.

Last updated/reviewed on 03/08/2007.

Privacy Statement

@ 2007 Government of Singapore



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AXA14019448/Kzm3

11 February 2015

NG AI LENG 9 Dairy Farm Road #06-04 Singapore 679038

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 6007U & SHF 511R ON 12/10/2014

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zayer

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayyer@lkkauto.com

Case Handler

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Zayyer

From: Tan Kwee May <kweemay.tan@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 28 October, 2015 11:22 AM

To: Stacey Ng Pei Sze

Cc: Zayyer

Subject: FW: Date of accident on 12/10/2014 involving vehicle SKH 6007U & SHF 511R

Attachments: email from AXA.pdf

Dear Stacey Fyna. Tks C0319003

Regards Kwee May TAN Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

kweemay.tan@axa.com.sq Website: www.axa.com.sq Customer Care 1800 880 4741

From: Zayyer [mailto:zayyer@lkkauto.com] Sent: Tuesday, October 27, 2015 7:49 PM

To: Tan Kwee May

Cc: Admin A; Zayyer; CS A Team; Olivia Lau; Bryan Ang; KKLau

Subject: Date of accident on 12/10/2014 involving vehicle SKH 6007U & SHF 511R

Dear Kwee May,

Date of accident on 12/10/2014 involving vehicle SKH 6007U & SHF 511R

We refer to the above matter.

Be informed that our surveyor had finalised above matter with TP's repairer since 4 March 2015.

TP's repairer did not submit the LOD until now. In view of no further development, we will proceed to temporary close the file and submit the report to your office.

If any new development in future, we will keep you informed for an update and follow up the matter accordingly.

Best Regards,

Zayer | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, email: <u>zavyer@lkkauto.coml</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

[&]quot;This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately."



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE SIN	GAPORE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AXA14019	9448/Kza3n2
70170A1	HENTON WAY #27	-01SINGAPORE 068811	Date: 02-11-2015 Code: AXA2	
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKH 6007U	Veh. Inspected	SHF 511R
	Policy No.	P1332145	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C0319003	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From			Assign Date	13/10/2014
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC278245	Colour	METALLIC WHITE / RED
	Odometer	57561	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Conc	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GOODYEAR	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GOODYEAR	4 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GOODYEAR	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GOODYEAR	5 mm
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	12/10/2014	Inspection Date	13/10/2014
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICE	S PTE LTD	
		NO. 466-468 TAGORE INDU	STRIAL AVENUE SINGAPO	RE 787835
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	ys



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHF 511R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
THE REAL PROPERTY.	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			X
1	BUMPER COVER REAR (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	710.55	710.55
	BUMPER LOWER REAR (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DISTORTED	492.84	492.84
1	BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	72.74	72.74
1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	87.16	
1	BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	28.84	
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	27.96	
1	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	87.16	
1	BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	28.84	
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	27.96	
1	BUMPER BEAM REAR (CONSISTENT)	BENT	498.41	498.4
1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR (CONSISTENT)	BENT	144.84	144.84
1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR (CONSISTENT)	BENT	144.84	144.84
1	BOOT REAR (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,841.46	
1	BOOT FINISHER (MOULDING) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	358.25	
1	BOOT WHEATERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	207.08	
1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	316.25	
1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	316.25	
- 1	BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT' (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	144.46	
	BOOT BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	144.46	
	BOOT STRUT (SPRING) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	176.97	1
4	TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	354.20	
100	TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	354.20	
â	SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,403.77	'
-	SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	392.44	1
	OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	943.44	943.4
	OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	259.33	259.3
	EXHAUST REAR (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	8,400.00	
13	EXHAUST CAP REAR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	147.75	5

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA14019448/Kza3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCCOUNT		-1,811.25	-326.70
			16,301.20	2,940.29
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET PARKING AID (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	600.00	600.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	66.00	66.00
1	SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	33.00	33.00
1	SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	66.00	66.00
1	SET BUMPER BEAM BOLT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	33.00	
1	EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	17.82	
1	SET BOOT FINISHER NUT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	24.20	100
1	BOOT STICKER "TRANS-CAB" (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	82
1	BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	196
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	0-
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	12
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	× +
			1,202.02	787.00
	LABOUR			
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		1,400.00	660.00
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT REAR, SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL) AND EXHAUST REAR.		1,500.00	600.00
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.		170.00	30.00
	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR.		170.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	102
	TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE.		170.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		170.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	REPEATED	170.00	•

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA14019448/Kza3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
			4,520.00	1,470.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,023.22	5,197.29

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		5,197.29
-----------------------------	--	----------

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA14019448/Kza3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser